Schitzengau Firstenfeldbruck

Wettkampfsaison 2022-23

LG-/LP-Auflage

Gruppe A

8. Runde

Mannschaftsergebnisse:

Heim

Gernlinden 2
Neu-Esting 2

Mannschaftstabelle:

Platz

u b W N -

Gast

E-Puchheim 3
Malching 3

Mannschaft

E-Puchheim 3
Malching 3
Neu-Esting 2
Maisach 3
Gernlinden 2

Die besten 10 Schutzen der WK-Woche:

Platz
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Schitze

Blust Markus

Schiller Christian
Staffler Jakob

Nispel Elisabeth
Kraetschmer Bernhard
Stoiber Erich

Gnida Elvira

Uhlich Marion

Salb Johannes Peter
Bertolon Stefan

Ringe

893,3:924,8
899,6:934,4

RWK

N oo o

Verein

E-Puchheim 3
Malching 3
Malching 3
E-Puchheim 3
Malching 3
Neu-Esting 2
Gernlinden 2
Neu-Esting 2
E-Puchheim 3
Gernlinden 2

Ringe

6544,3
5589,0
5404,9
5246,9
6282,1

Ringe

316,3
313,9
312,2
311,4
308,3
303,2
301
300
297,1
296,6

Schnitt

934,9
931,5
900,8
874,5
897,4

Punkte

o 00 b~ o



Schitzengau Firstenfeldbruck

Wettkampfsaison 2022-23

LG-/LP-Auflage

Gruppe B
8. Runde

Mannschaftsergebnisse:

Heim

Zankenhausen 2
Emmering 2

Mannschaftstabelle:

Platz

u b W N -

Gast

Oberschweinbach 2
Mammendorf 2

Mannschaft

Oberschweinbach 2
Mammendorf 2
Zankenhausen 2
Schoéngeising 2
Emmering 2

Die besten 10 Schitzen der WK-Woche:

Platz
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Schiitze

Leitmeir Franz
Lindemiller Johann
Obermayer Klaus
Scholl Bernadette
Nagl Giinther
Palme Ottmar
Lieberam Helga
Ritzer Wilhelm

Lieberam Hans-Jiirgen

Drexl Siegfried

Ringe

902,9:917,9
863,9:922,4

RWK

O OO N O

Verein

Oberschweinbach 2
Mammendorf 2
Mammendorf 2
Mammendorf 2
Emmering 2
Zankenhausen 2
Oberschweinbach 2
Zankenhausen 2
Oberschweinbach 2
Zankenhausen 2

Ringe

6491,2
5515,2
6328,4
5385,6
5184,4

Ringe

313,6
309,4
307,3
305,7
305,4
303,1
302,7
302,6
301,6
297,2

Schnitt

927,3
919,2
904,1
897,6
864,1

Punkte

o 00 b~ o



